Kevin Hanson

Elected Official Expense Report

October 25 - December 31, 2021

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Community Engagement
General Expenses

Travel & Subsistence

$0.00
$0.00
$2,712.49
$1,146.37

Total

$3,858.86

Accommodations
11-21-21

Meals
11-21-21
11-22-21
11-22-21
11-23-21
11-24-21
11-25-21
11-26-21

Mileage
11-21-21
11-25-21

Other
11-22-21

Parking
11-26-21

Registration
11-04-21

Community Engagement Total

General Expenses Total

RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021

Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 21 - 26, 2021)

Fairmount Hotel MacDonald
McDonald's

Underground Tap & Grill
McDonald's

No Frills

Craft Beer Market

Little Brick Coffee Shop

Home to Edmonton

Edmonton to Home

Bubble Car Wash (Buff hood due to damage sustained at hotel parking)

Parking at Hotel

RMA Fall Conference Registration

Accommodations Total

Meals Total

Mileage Total

Other Total

Parking Total

Registration Total

RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021
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$0.00

$0.00

$1,163.12
$1,163.12
$119.42
$6.49
$44.75
$6.49
$7.13
$25.90
$20.63
$230.81

$191.75
$235.41

$427.16

$114.40

$114.40

$42.00
$42.00
$735.00
$735.00

$2,712.49

Training Total $2,712.49
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Mileage
10-25-21
10-26-21
11-01-21
11-02-21
11-03-21
11-09-21
11-30-21
12-07-21
12-14-21

10-27-21
11-10-21
12-01-21
12-15-21

12-08-21

10-28-21
11-03-21
11-04-21
11-17-21
11-29-21
12-08-21
12-15-21
12-16-21
12-17-21

Council Orientation

Council Organizational Meeting
Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

Recreation Governance Committee Meeting

Bragg Creek Library Grand Opening

Rocky View Foundation Board Meeting - New Lodge (Airdrie)
South Spring Bank Advisory Group Meeting

Bragg Creek Chamber of Commerce AGM

Springbank Park For All Seasons Board Meeting

Rocky View Foundation Board Meeting - New Lodge (Airdrie)
BILD Calgary Event

South Springbank Advisory Group

Tsuut'ina Meeting - North Boundary

$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90

$64.90
$64.90
$64.90
$64.90

$64.90

$28.32
$18.88
$32.45
$28.32
$31.86
$17.70
$27.14
$32.45
$20.65

Mileage Total $1,146.37

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,146.37
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