Elected Official Expense Report

Kevin Hanson

October 25 - December 31, 2021

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$2,712.49
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,146.37
	Total	\$3,858.86

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

RMA Fall	Conference	November 26, 2021

Accommodations		
11-21-21 Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 21 - 26, 2021)		\$1,163.12
	Accommodations Total	\$1,163.12
Meals		
11-21-21 Fairmount Hotel MacDonald		\$119.42
11-22-21 McDonald's		\$6.49
11-22-21 Underground Tap & Grill		\$44.75
11-23-21 McDonald's		\$6.49
11-24-21 No Frills		\$7.13
11-25-21 Craft Beer Market		\$25.90
11-26-21 Little Brick Coffee Shop		\$20.63
	Meals Total	\$230.81
Mileage		
11-21-21 Home to Edmonton		\$191.75
11-25-21 Edmonton to Home		\$235.41
	Mileage Total	\$427.16
Other		
11-22-21 Bubble Car Wash (Buff hood due to damage sustained at hotel park	king)	\$114.40
	Other Total	\$114.40
Parking		
11-26-21 Parking at Hotel		\$42.00
	Parking Total	\$42.00
Registration	i unining i otali	Ų
11-04-21 RMA Fall Conference Registration		\$735.00
	Registration Total	\$735.00
RMA Fall	Conference November 26, 2021	\$2,712.49

Training Total \$2,712.49

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage			
10-25-21	Council Orientation		\$64.90
10-26-21	Council Organizational Meeting		\$64.90
11-01-21	Council Orientation		\$64.90
11-02-21	Council Orientation		\$64.90
11-03-21	Council Orientation		\$64.90
11-09-21	Council Meeting		\$64.90
11-30-21	Council Meeting		\$64.90
12-07-21	Council Meeting		\$64.90
12-14-21	Council Meeting		\$64.90
10-27-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$64.90
11-10-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$64.90
12-01-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$64.90
12-15-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$64.90
12-08-21	Recreation Governance Committee Meeting		\$64.90
10-28-21	Bragg Creek Library Grand Opening		\$28.32
11-03-21	Rocky View Foundation Board Meeting - New Lodge (Airdrie)		\$18.88
11-04-21	South Spring Bank Advisory Group Meeting		\$32.45
11-17-21	Bragg Creek Chamber of Commerce AGM		\$28.32
11-29-21	Springbank Park For All Seasons Board Meeting		\$31.86
12-08-21	Rocky View Foundation Board Meeting - New Lodge (Airdrie)		\$17.70
12-15-21	BILD Calgary Event		\$27.14
12-16-21	South Springbank Advisory Group		\$32.45
12-17-21	Tsuut'ina Meeting - North Boundary		\$20.65
		Mileage Total	\$1,146.37

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,146.37